BLUE ROSE IS

UNKNOWN
(USA - 1995)

Maj 2015-03-03

Ord Artiste Titre Album
01 | Pam Tillis Blue Rose Is | Put Yourself In
My Place
(112 Bpm)
02 | Blueberry Blue Roses One Step Forward
Hills The Best Of New
Country Line
Dance
03 | Wynonna To Be Love Revelations
By You
(94 Bpm)
04 | Toby Keith As Good As I | Honkytonk
Once Was University
(130 Bpm)

ONE STEP FORWARD

e The Best Of
New Copntry LineDance
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Année

1991

1996

1996

2005

Challenge Boy (Crazy Dancers Of Country Music)




